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Appendix B - List of Exhibits

1. Mr Phillip Moon - Confidential

2. Mr K D Fisher

3. Mr and Mrs Ron Seymour - Confidential
4. Confidential

5. Vietnam Veterans’ Federation of Australia
6. Confidential

7. Mr Melvyn Funk

8. Confidential

9. Mr Ian Fraser

10.  F1-11 Deseal/Reseal Support Group Inc
11.  Mr Phillip Moon - Confidential

12.  Mr Gerard Murray - Confidential

13.  Mr Alan Aburn

14.  Confidential

15.  Mr Barry Gray

16. Commonwealth Ombudsman

17. Dr Roy Beevers
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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.

Mr Barry Mallett

Confidential

Confidential

Mr Christopher Lanser

WOFF Peter Hind

Envirotest

Department of Defence

Ms Leonie Coxon

Confidential

Mr Phillip Moon - Confidential

Mr Denis Pommer - Confidential

Department of Defence - Confidential

MMI Maintenance

M. Moscova, D.J. Oakes, ].K. Pollak, W.S. Webster
Australian Institute of Health and Welfare

Drs D. Oakes, H.E. Richie, P.D.C. Woodman, E. Narup, M.Moscova,
K. Picker and W.S. Webster

Royal Australian Air Force

WorkCover Queensland



